ESTADO DO TOCANTINS
FUNDACAO UNIRG , ,
RELAGAO DE PAGAMENTOS POR CONTA BANCARIA NO PERIODO DE 12/03/2012 A

12/03/2012

EMPENHO

ORDEM DE PAGTO

Dotagéo ;
NUmero |

Data | Valor

N |

Data | Valor Liquido |

Cheque

Fornecedor

001/0794-3 BB - BANCO DO BRASIL S/A.
18.996-0 RECRE - C/C 18.996-0

20 521

01/03/2012

349,50

0o

12/03/2012 21,00

BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

TOTAL 21,00,

001/0794-3 BB - BANCO DO BRASIL S/A.
6.970-1 MENSALIDADE

19 527] 02/03/2012 12.741,57 1{ 12/03/2012 12.741,57 ALISSON REGES MOREIRA GONCALVES E OUTROS
20 519( 01/03/2012 10.740,12 9| 12/03/2012 1.876,00 BANCO DO BRASIL S/A
TOTAL 14.617,57

FUNDACAO UNIRG
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